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坨南乡北峪村第三批不动产首次登记公告
	序号
	权利人
	不动产权类别
	不动产坐落
	实际宗地
面积(㎡)
	建筑
面积(㎡)
	批准
面积(㎡)
	超批准
面积(㎡)
	产权
来源
	建房
年月
	用途
	备注

	1
	李金牛
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	坨南乡北峪村
	391.32
	76.99
	200
	188.50
	自建
	2001年
	农村宅基地
	

	2
	石东东
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	坨南乡北峪村
	54.38
	46.30
	54.38
	
	自建
	2008年
	农村宅基地
	

	3
	王船
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	坨南乡北峪村
	403.04
	211.48
	200
	203.04
	自建
	2002年
	农村宅基地
	

	4
	石贝贝
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	坨南乡北峪村
	367.82
	206.71
	200
	158.05
	自建
	2012年
	农村宅基地
	




